Precinct
103
103
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

VUID
1003284506
1003299413
1012015787
1003201526
1003198445
1003198450
1003199657
1003206770
1058521988
1003299547
1056173204
1189715739
1013798507
1003240413
1023421481
1003198133
1022445912
1011443554
1003217763
1176710666
1003276175
1003304054
1003285530
1021851312
1021341052
2165569512
1003284620
1003284612
1010404435

Name

CORREA, MANUEL ALVAREZ
NEWTON, MARY J
ARGUELLO, DANIEL

BROWN, PATSY MARIE
BUSTAMANTE, MARY HELEN
BUSTAMANTE, PABLO
COOPER, VELMER MELTON
EDMONDS, PATSY RENE
FOULKE,WILLIAM HERBERT
GARCIA,MARIA

HASS, TOMMY WAYNE
JOHNSON, JO ETTA HARTFIELD
KNOX, WILLENE

MENGES, DONNA SIMPSON
BUSTAMANTE, MARYANN
MOLINA, RAMONA

MOORE, JUDY N

HUNT, SANDRA ALICE
JONES, ARDELIA B
RODRIGUEZ, ISELA MIRANDA
SANDERS, ROBERT ALAN
ANDERSON, MARY ALICE
ARRICK, GEORGELYN SWINT
AUSTIN, DONALD DOUGLAS
AUSTIN, ELLEN MARY
DANOWSKI, BARBARA L
HILTBRUNNER, DONALD RAY
HILTBRUNNER, GLENNA

LOGSDON, BEVERLY ALEXANDER

Request Date

01/20/2021
02/09/2021
01/20/2021
02/03/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/21/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/22/2021
02/09/2021
01/25/2021
01/22/2021
01/29/2021
01/20/2021
01/22/2021
01/21/2021
01/20/2021
01/19/2021
01/27/2021
01/20/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
02/03/2021

Sent Date
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021

Received Date

10/08/2021
10/12/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/12/2021
10/08/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/07/2021
10/13/2021
10/08/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/14/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021



205
205
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207c
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26

1012790240
1003293480
1003305423
1003248276
1003294535
1003294542
1003307980
2164901446
1003280464
1003280472
1003305406
2147917138
2149686110
1003260309
1003256136
1003244656
1003244331
1003263629
1003272316
1003272288
1003256574
1212973344
1180785839
2120849605
1003258126
2169522106
1003216619
1003271625
1003271639
1003407461

SNEED, LARRY NORRIS
SNEED, SHARON STARR
BAYES, GROVER C
BRONAUGH, BARBARA
LOCKHART, JIMMY ROY
LOCKHART, WANDA JUNE
PARRISH, JANIE TUCKER
POWELL, DAWN

SUGGS, DEBORAH SUE
SUGGS, RICKY GLYNN
HERNANDEZ, JOSE
CASTILLO,MARIO JOSE
CLARK, JOSEPH KIM
MIZE,RUBY MAY
MIZE,RUFFUS RAY
MOORE, ILA VERNICE
MOORE, ROBERT HARVEY
DAVIS, BARBARA EVON
GRIFFITH, GEORGE GUY
GRIFFITH, KATHERINE
HENDERSON, CARYL
HOMAN, GREGORY FRANCIS
HOMAN, RUSELLA RUE
JAURE, JOSE M
MULLER, BETTY HOGAN
MULLER, ROBERT
PICHITINO,JOHN P
RINGENER, IRENE
RINGENER, ORAN MEREL

CLARK,NELLIE

01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/22/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
01/27/2021
01/27/2021
01/27/2021
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/20/2021
01/21/2021
05/24/2021
01/27/2021
01/27/2021
01/27/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/19/2021
01/19/2021
01/20/2021
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
02/18/2021

10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021

10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/08/2021
10/15/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/16/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/15/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/15/2021



26
304
304
304
304
304
304
304

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

1003273282
2140872984
1003212073
1003212018
1003285576
1003285582
1003287457
1003286256
1003244948
1003311263
1003217697
1003213791
1138617086
1003211633
1003244455
1015680911
1003212686
2162369171
1003211596
1003212324
1003407000
1003242912
1003242983
1003213872
1003211531
1003212158
1003212162
1003211434
1003211423
1003301346

GRIMSLEY, CAROLYN GENTRY
BONURA, HELENE K

MOORE, AUTRY ALLEN
MOORE, MARTHA
PATTERSON, CLAUDIE SELF
PATTERSON, ROBERT PINER
RANEY, HAROLD HOUSTON
RANEY, IDA CAMP

ALFANO, LEON RALPH
BANKS, DORIS BONEY
BECKER, CAROL DIANE
BRUNSON, NONA

CARROLL, HORACE DWAYNE
FANNIN, THELMA
FARQUHAR, JOHN S

GREEN, ROSTIE MAE
KRAUS,MELDEAN KINMAN
LAIN, DEBORAH ANN

LAMB, LOLA

LONG, IDA NADINE
PAINTER, FRED DANIEL
PAINTER, JOSIE

PEREZ, THEDA NORMA
RUBIO JR,BENITO

RUBIO, JESSICA

SHOUP, CHERI

SHOUP, JAMES CLIFTON
SMITH, CHARLENE

SMITH, ROY GLYNNE

WYNN, LOMA JEAN

01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/21/2021
01/22/2021
01/22/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/25/2021
01/20/2021
02/22/2021
01/29/2021
01/21/2021
01/20/2021
02/09/2021
01/20/2021
01/21/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/21/2021
01/20/2021
01/25/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
03/15/2021

10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021

10/08/2021
10/12/2021
10/08/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/08/2021
10/12/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/15/2021
10/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/16/2021
10/15/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/08/2021
10/16/2021
10/16/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/08/2021
10/12/2021



33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
404
404
404
404
404
404
404
405
409
409

1003213244
1003237926
1003250008
1003240198
1020992640
1003235441
1003235456
1213938689
1021850812
1021850779
1003239235
1048948649
1003600985
1003236710
1143093085
1003241121
1003255809
1014648413
1003260851
1003261881
1003280159
1003279848
1009200886
1023408485
1169269330
1003250700
1003250697
2001272266
1003408359
1215285920

YOUNG, ERNEST DALE
BANKSTON, DOLORES BYRD
CHRISTIAN, DEAN MURRAY
CUNNINGHAM, LOIS ANN
FILLER,EUNICE JERALDINE
GRIMES, JERRY SPEIGHT
GRIMES, KATHLEEN THOMAS
HOOPER, WANDA EARLY
KITTRELL, CURTIS GERALD
KITTRELL, MARLIN IMAGENE
LEE, ZONA ADELE

MULLINS, JANIE PATTON
REINKEMEYER, SUE ANN
SETTLES JR,BURR LEA
SPENCE, NELLIE FRANK
WOFFORD, TERRY ALLEN
DITTO, SHIRLEY

HUDSON, MARY ANGELA
THOMAS, LOYD DEAN
THOMAS, PATRICIA GAY
ABELAR,NETTY MECHE
ANDERSON, PATSY

BRILEY, JUANITA F
KENNEDY, BARBARA LORETTA
KENNEDY, CHARLES L
LAWSON, BRENDA ELAINE
LAWSON, LADDIE DOYLE
ROBEY, SANDRA JO

ARCHER, VIRGINIA

HAMBRICK, WELDON AUSTIN

01/20/2021
01/25/2021
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/19/2021
01/21/2021
01/22/2021
01/20/2021
01/25/2021
01/21/2021
02/01/2021
01/20/2021
03/04/2021
01/25/2021
02/01/2021
02/09/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/22/2021
01/27/2021
01/19/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021

10/05/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021

10/16/2021
10/12/2021
10/16/2021
10/09/2021
10/16/2021
10/13/2021
10/14/2021
10/16/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/09/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2021
10/09/2021
10/13/2021
10/15/2021



409
42
42
42
42
42
42
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46

1146097123
1012037090
1003257393
1003257408
1003263722
1003263733
1009459746
1022374577
1003277332
1003407230
2156999438
1005134596
1003272718
1003272725
2152706936
1003247196
1009610147
1003247328
1003281795
1003257496
1003203851
1003267732

HUFF, BARBARA LOUISE
CHAVEZ,AXEL P

HAMMOND, BILLY FORREST
HAMMOND, CHARLOTTE MERRITT
MARIN, ELVIRA D

MARIN, JIMMY FLORES
SHEARIN,MELVIA PATTON
ARMSTRONG, JANE ANN
DUNHAM, PATRICIA
EDWARDS, JANIS KELLY
LUCAS, THOMAS D

LUCAS, TRELLIS GENE
MCPHERSON, HERBERT CLAY
MCPHERSON, MARY SUE
OSBURN, JUANITA MCNEESE
PORTER, BENNIE LAWRENCE
WILLTAMS,CLIFTON ALLEN
WOOD, JIMMIE RICHARD
MILLER, CAROLYN

MILLER, ROYCE LYNN
NASH, CHRISTINE MARY

WEAVER, SHIRLEY LANCASTER

01/25/2021
02/03/2021
01/25/2021
01/25/2021
01/20/2021
04/21/2021
01/20/2021
01/21/2021
02/03/2021
01/20/2021
01/19/2021
01/19/2021
02/01/2021
02/01/2021
01/21/2021
02/18/2021
02/03/2021
02/09/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
02/01/2021
01/25/2021

10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021

10/12/2021
10/16/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/09/2021
10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/16/2021
10/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/09/2021
10/12/2021
10/16/2021
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